
Test ID Test Component Descr Min Score Max Score QC equivalency Credits

IBHL BIOL 7.00 7.00 BIOL-105 & BIOL-499 6.00

IBHL BUMA 4.00 7.00 BALA-100 & BUS-499 6.00

IBHL CAS 4.00 7.00 ARTS-499 6.00

IBHL CHEM 4.00 4.00 CHEM-499 6.00

IBHL CHEM 5.00 6.00 CHEM-499 & CHEM-1134 6.00

IBHL CHEM 7.00 7.00 CHEM-1134 & CHEM-1144 8.00

IBHL CLAGR 4.00 7.00 GREEK-251 3.00

IBHL CLALA 4.00 7.00 LATIN-101 3.00

IBHL COSC 4.00 7.00 CSCI-12 & CSCI-499 6.00

IBHL DANC 4.00 7.00 DANCE-499 6.00

IBHL DETE 4.00 7.00 ARTS-499 6.00

IBHL ECON 4.00 7.00 ECON-101 & ECON-102 6.00

IBHL EE 4.00 7.00 ENGL-499 6.00

IBHL FILM 4.00 7.00 FLMST-499 6.00

IBHL FUMA 4.00 4.00 MATH-499 6.00

IBHL FUMA 5.00 5.00 MATH-499 6.00

IBHL FUMA 6.00 7.00 MATH-499 6.00

IBHL GEOG 4.00 7.00 GEOL-499 6.00

IBHL GLPO 4.00 7.00 PSCI-252 & PSCI-499 6.00

IBHL HIST 4.00 7.00 HIST-125 & HIST-126 6.00

IBHL ITGS 4.00 7.00 CSCI-12 & CSCI-499 6.00

IBHL LALAF 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALAM 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALAR 4.00 7.00 MES-190 & MES-250 6.00

IBHL LALBE 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALBG 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALBN 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALBS 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALCA 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALCS 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALCY 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALDA 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALDE 4.00 7.00 GERM-41 & GERM-45 6.00

IBHL LALEN 4.00 7.00 ENGL-499 6.00

IBHL LALES 4.00 7.00 SPAN-240 & SPAN-499 6.00

IBHL LALET 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALFA 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALFI 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALFR 4.00 7.00 FREN-41 & FREN-45 6.00

IBHL LALGR 4.00 7.00 GRKMD-41W & GRKMD-335 6.00

IBHL LALHE 4.00 7.00 HEBRW-150 & MES-190 6.00

IBHL LALHI 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALHR 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALHU 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALID 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALIS 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALIT 4.00 7.00 ITAL-41 & ITAL-45 6.00

IBHL LALJA 4.00 7.00 EAST-251 & EAST-290 6.00

IBHL LALKO 4.00 7.00 EAST-152 & EAST-290 6.00

IBHL LALLT 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALLV 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

QC IB Score Equivalency Chart



IBHL LALMK 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALMS 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALNE 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALNL 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALNO 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALPL 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALPT 4.00 7.00 PORT-499 6.00

IBHL LALRO 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALRU 4.00 7.00 RUSS-150 & RUSS-155 6.00

IBHL LALSI 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALSK 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALSL 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALSQ 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALSR 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALSS 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALST 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALSV 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALSW 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALTH 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALTL 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALTR 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALUK 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALUR 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALVI 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LALZH 4.00 7.00 EAST-250 & EAST-290 6.00

IBHL LANA1 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LANA2 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LANAR 4.00 7.00 ARAB-102 & ARAB-499 6.00

IBHL LANCM 4.00 7.00 CHIN-102 & CHIN-499 6.00

IBHL LANDA 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LANDE 4.00 7.00 GERM-499 6.00

IBHL LANEN 4.00 7.00 ENGL-499 6.00

IBHL LANES 4.00 7.00 SPAN-111 & SPAN-499 6.00

IBHL LANFI 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LANFR 4.00 7.00 FREN-499 6.00

IBHL LANHI 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LANID 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LANIT 4.00 7.00 ITAL-499 6.00

IBHL LANJA 4.00 7.00 JPNS-102 & JPNS-499 6.00

IBHL LANKO 4.00 7.00 KOR-102 & KOR-499 6.00

IBHL LANNL 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LANNO 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LANPT 4.00 7.00 PORT-111 & PORT-499 6.00

IBHL LANRU 4.00 7.00 RUSS-499 6.00

IBHL LANSV 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LANSW 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LANTA 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LANYU 4.00 7.00 CHIN-499 6.00

IBHL LLAR 4.00 7.00 MES-190 & MES-250 6.00

IBHL LLDE 4.00 7.00 GERM-41 & GERM-45 6.00

IBHL LLEN 4.00 7.00 ENGL-499 6.00

IBHL LLES 4.00 7.00 SPAN-240 & SPAN-499 6.00

IBHL LLFR 1.00 7.00 FREN-41 & FREN-45 6.00

IBHL LLGR 4.00 7.00 GRKMD-41W & GRKMD-335 6.00

IBHL LLID 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00



IBHL LLIT 4.00 7.00 ITAL-41 & ITAL-45 6.00

IBHL LLJA 4.00 7.00 EAST-251 & EAST-290 6.00

IBHL LLKO 4.00 7.00 EAST-152 & EAST-290 6.00

IBHL LLNL 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LLNO 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LLPT 4.00 7.00 PORT-499 6.00

IBHL LLRU 4.00 7.00 RUSS-150 & RUSS-155 6.00

IBHL LLSV 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LLTH 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 6.00

IBHL LLZH 4.00 7.00 EAST-250 & EAST-290 6.00

IBHL MATH 4.00 4.00 MATH-141 & MATH-499 6.00

IBHL MATH 5.00 5.00 MATH-151 & MATH-499 6.00

IBHL MATH 6.00 7.00 MATH-151 & MATH-152 8.00

IBHL PHIL 4.00 7.00 PHIL-101 & PHIL-104 6.00

IBHL PHYS 5.00 7.00 PHYS-1211 & PHYS-1214 & PHYS-1221 & PHYS-122410.00

IBHL PSYC 5.00 7.00 PSYCH-101 4.00

IBHL SOCA 4.00 7.00 ANTH-101 & ANTH-499 6.00

IBHL THEA 4.00 7.00 DRAM-499 6.00

IBHL TOK 4.00 5.00 PHIL-101 & PHIL-212 6.00

IBHL TOK 6.00 7.00 PHIL-101 & PHIL-212 6.00

IBHL VIAR 4.00 7.00 ARTH-1 & ARTH-499 6.00

IBSL BIOL 7.00 7.00 BIOL-9 3.00

IBSL BUMA 4.00 7.00 BUS-499 3.00

IBSL CAS 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL CHEM 4.00 7.00 CHEM-1013 3.00

IBSL CLAGR 4.00 7.00 GREEK-251 4.00

IBSL CLALA 4.00 7.00 LATIN-101 3.00

IBSL COSC 4.00 7.00 CSCI-499 3.00

IBSL DETE 4.00 7.00 ARTS-499 3.00

IBSL ECON 5.00 7.00 ECON-100 3.00

IBSL EE 4.00 7.00 ENGL-499 3.00

IBSL ENSS 5.00 7.00 ENSCI-112 3.00

IBSL FILM 4.00 7.00 FLMST-499 3.00

IBSL GEOG 5.00 7.00 ENSCI-499 3.00

IBSL GLPO 4.00 7.00 PSCI-104 3.00

IBSL HIST 4.00 7.00 HIST-126 3.00

IBSL ITGS 4.00 7.00 CSCI-12 3.00

IBSL LAIAR 4.00 7.00 ARAB-499 4.00

IBSL LAICM 4.00 7.00 CHIN-499 3.00

IBSL LAIDE 4.00 7.00 GERM-223 3.00

IBSL LAIEN 4.00 7.00 ENGL-499 3.00

IBSL LAIES 4.00 7.00 SPAN-499 3.00

IBSL LAIFR 4.00 7.00 FREN-223 3.00

IBSL LAIID 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LAIIT 4.00 7.00 ITAL-223 3.00

IBSL LAIJA 4.00 7.00 JPNS-499 3.00

IBSL LAIMS 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LAIRU 0.00 7.00 RUSS-311 1.00

IBSL LAISW 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALAF 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALAM 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALAR 4.00 7.00 ARAB-499 4.00

IBSL LALBE 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALBG 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALBN 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00



IBSL LALBS 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALCA 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALCS 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALCY 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALDA 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALDE 4.00 7.00 GERM-41 & GERM-45 6.00

IBSL LALEN 4.00 7.00 ENGL-499 6.00

IBSL LALES 4.00 7.00 SPAN-240 3.00

IBSL LALET 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALFA 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALFI 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALFR 4.00 7.00 FREN-41 & FREN-45 6.00

IBSL LALGR 4.00 7.00 GREEK-499 3.00

IBSL LALHE 4.00 7.00 HEBRW-150 3.00

IBSL LALHI 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALHR 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00



IBSL LALHU 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALID 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALIS 4.00 7.00 ICEL-499 3.00

IBSL LALIT 4.00 7.00 ITAL-499 3.00

IBSL LALJA 4.00 7.00 JPNS-499 3.00

IBSL LALKO 4.00 7.00 EAST-152 3.00

IBSL LALLT 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALLV 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALMK 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALMS 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALNE 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALNL 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALNO 4.00 7.00 NORW-499 3.00

IBSL LALPL 4.00 7.00 POL-499 3.00

IBSL LALPT 4.00 7.00 PORT-499 3.00

IBSL LALRO 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALRU 4.00 7.00 RUSS-150 & RUSS-155 6.00

IBSL LALSI 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALSK 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALSL 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALSQ 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALSR 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALSS 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALST 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALSV 4.00 7.00 SWED-499 3.00

IBSL LALSW 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALTH 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALTL 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALTR 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALUK 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALUR 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALVI 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LALZH 4.00 7.00 EAST-250 3.00

IBSL LANA1 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LANA2 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LANAR 4.00 7.00 ARAB-499 4.00

IBSL LANCM 4.00 7.00 CHIN-499 3.00

IBSL LANDA 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LANDE 4.00 7.00 GERM-223 3.00

IBSL LANEN 4.00 7.00 ENGL-499 6.00

IBSL LANES 4.00 7.00 SPAN-499 3.00

IBSL LANFI 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LANFR 4.00 7.00 FREN-205 3.00

IBSL LANHE 4.00 7.00 HEBRW-499 3.00

IBSL LANHI 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LANID 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LANIT 4.00 7.00 ITAL-223 3.00

IBSL LANJA 4.00 7.00 JPNS-499 3.00

IBSL LANKO 4.00 7.00 KOR-499 3.00

IBSL LANMS 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LANNL 4.00 7.00 DUTCH-499 3.00

IBSL LANNO 4.00 7.00 NORW-499 3.00

IBSL LANPT 4.00 7.00 PORT-499 3.00

IBSL LANRU 4.00 7.00 RUSS-215 4.00

IBSL LANSV 4.00 7.00 SWED-499 3.00



IBSL LANSW 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LANTA 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LANYU 4.00 7.00 CHIN-499 3.00

IBSL LIPEN 4.00 7.00 ENGL-499 6.00

IBSL LIPES 4.00 7.00 SPAN-499 3.00

IBSL LIPFR 4.00 7.00 FREN-41 & FREN-45 6.00

IBSL LLAR 4.00 7.00 MES-190 3.00

IBSL LLDE 4.00 7.00 GERM-41 & GERM-45 6.00

IBSL LLEN 4.00 7.00 ENGL-499 6.00

IBSL LLES 4.00 7.00 SPAN-499 3.00

IBSL LLFR 4.00 7.00 FREN-41 & FREN-45 6.00

IBSL LLGR 4.00 7.00 GRKMD-305 3.00

IBSL LLID 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LLIT 4.00 7.00 ITAL-41 & ITAL-42 3.00

IBSL LLJA 4.00 7.00 EAST-251 3.00

IBSL LLKO 4.00 7.00 EAST-152 3.00

IBSL LLNL 4.00 7.00 DUTCH-499 3.00

IBSL LLNO 4.00 7.00 NORW-499 3.00

IBSL LLPT 4.00 7.00 PORT-499 3.00

IBSL LLRU 4.00 7.00 RUSS-150 & RUSS-155 6.00

IBSL LLSV 4.00 7.00 SWED-499 3.00

IBSL LLTH 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL LLZH 4.00 7.00 EAST-250 3.00

IBSL MAST 4.00 4.00 MATH-141 3.00

IBSL MAST 5.00 5.00 MATH-151 4.00

IBSL MAST 6.00 7.00 MATH-151 & MATH-152 8.00

IBSL MATH 4.00 4.00 MATH-141 3.00

IBSL MATH 5.00 5.00 MATH-151 4.00

IBSL MATH 6.00 7.00 MATH-151 & MATH-152 8.00

IBSL PHIL 4.00 7.00 PHIL-101 3.00

IBSL PHYS 5.00 7.00 PHYS-1211 & PHYS-1214 & PHYS-1221 & PHYS-122410.00

IBSL PSYC 5.00 7.00 PSYCH-101 4.00

IBSL SEHS 4.00 7.00 FNES-499 3.00

IBSL SOCA 4.00 7.00 ANTH-101 3.00

IBSL THEA 4.00 7.00 LAE-499 3.00

IBSL TOK 4.00 5.00 PHIL-103 3.00

IBSL TOK 6.00 7.00 PHIL-103 & PHIL-499 4.00

IBSL TOTAL 30.00 45.00 LAE-499 30.00

IBSL VIAR 4.00 7.00 ARTH-1 3.00

IBSL WORE 4.00 7.00 ANTH-224 3.00


